University of Northern lowa/ America Reads Book Club/ Book list/ Dr. Sunah Chung

Title

"When Did You See Her Last?" (All the Wrong Questions, 2)
American Born Chinese

Book Uncle and Me

Breaking Stalin's Nose

Cabin Fever (Diary of a Wimpy Kid #6)

El Deafo

Flora and Ulysses: The Illuminated Adventures

Framed (Swindle #3)

Hate That Cat

Hey L'il D!: It's All in the Name

| Survived the Hindenburg Disaster, 1937 (I Survived #13)
Look at the Weather

Lost in NYC: A Subway Adventure: A TOON Graphic

Love That Dog

Lunch Walks Among Us (Franny K. Stein Mad Scientist)
My New Team

Sea Star Wishes: Poems from the Coast

Stuart Little

The Adventures of Captain Underpants

The Children's Garden: Growing Food in the City

The Magic School Bus® Chapter Books: Amazing Magnetism
The One And Only Ivan

The Year of Billy Miller

Toilet: How It Works

What Do You Do If You Work at the Zoo?

Updated 2023.04.18.

Primary Author

Snicket, Lemony

Yang, Gene Luen
Krishnaswami, Uma

Yelchin, Eugene

Kinney, Jeff

Cece Bell

DiCamillo, Kate

Korman, Gordon

Creech, Sharon

Bob Lanier, Heather Goodyear
Tarshis, Lauren

Britta Teckentrup
Spiegelman, Nadja

Creech, Sharon

Jim, Benton

Krystle Howard, Ryan Howard
Ode, Eric

White, E. B

DavPilkey

Schaefer, Carole Lexa
Rebecca Carmi

Applegate, Katherine

Henkes, Kevin

David Macaulay, Sheila Keenan
Steve Jenkins

Date
2014
2006
2016
2013
2011
2014
2016
2010
2010
2003
2016
2018
2015
2003
2004
2015
2013
2020
1997
2017
2002
2015
2015
2015
2020

Publisher

Little, Brown Books for Young Readers

First Second
Groundwood Books
Square Fish
Amulet Books
Harry N. Abrams
Candlewick
Scholastic Press
Scholastic Inc.
Scholastic Inc.
Scholastic Inc.
Owlkids

TOON Graphics
Scholastic Inc.
Scholastic, Inc.
Scholastic Inc.
Little Bigfoot
Harper & Row
LittleApple

Little Bigfoot
Scholastic Inc.
Harper Collins
Greenwillow Books
David Macaulay Studio
Clarion Books



