Title	Primary Author	Date	Publisher
"When Did You See Her Last?" (All the Wrong Questions, 2)	Snicket, Lemony	2014	Little, Brown Books for Young Readers
American Born Chinese	Yang, Gene Luen	2006	First Second
Book Uncle and Me	Krishnaswami, Uma	2016	Groundwood Books
Breaking Stalin's Nose	Yelchin, Eugene	2013	Square Fish
Cabin Fever (Diary of a Wimpy Kid #6)	Kinney, Jeff	2011	Amulet Books
El Deafo	Cece Bell	2014	Harry N. Abrams
Flora and Ulysses: The Illuminated Adventures	DiCamillo, Kate	2016	Candlewick
Framed (Swindle #3)	Korman, Gordon	2010	Scholastic Press
Hate That Cat	Creech, Sharon	2010	Scholastic Inc.
Hey L'il D!: It's All in the Name	Bob Lanier, Heather Goodyear	2003	Scholastic Inc.
I Survived the Hindenburg Disaster, 1937 (I Survived #13)	Tarshis, Lauren	2016	Scholastic Inc.
Look at the Weather	Britta Teckentrup	2018	Owlkids
Lost in NYC: A Subway Adventure: A TOON Graphic	Spiegelman, Nadja	2015	TOON Graphics
Love That Dog	Creech, Sharon	2003	Scholastic Inc.
Lunch Walks Among Us (Franny K. Stein Mad Scientist)	Jim, Benton	2004	Scholastic, Inc.
My New Team	Krystle Howard, Ryan Howard	2015	Scholastic Inc.
Sea Star Wishes: Poems from the Coast	Ode, Eric	2013	Little Bigfoot
Stuart Little	White, E. B	2020	Harper & Row
The Adventures of Captain Underpants	DavPilkey	1997	LittleApple
The Children's Garden: Growing Food in the City	Schaefer, Carole Lexa	2017	Little Bigfoot
The Magic School Bus® Chapter Books: Amazing Magnetism	Rebecca Carmi	2002	Scholastic Inc.
The One And Only Ivan	Applegate, Katherine	2015	Harper Collins
The Year of Billy Miller	Henkes, Kevin	2015	Greenwillow Books
Toilet: How It Works	David Macaulay, Sheila Keenan	2015	David Macaulay Studio
What Do You Do If You Work at the Zoo?	Steve Jenkins	2020	Clarion Books